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unequipped

- 47,5 KG DE FAZIO

- 47,5 KG CONDORACHI

- 47,5 KG CIANFONI

- 53 KG Royston
- 53 KG SINGER
- 53 KG CONGIU

- 53 KG BONDARENCO

- 53 KG TEAGOR

- 55,5 KG MAROCCO

- 55,6 KG CORASANITI

- 55,5 KG GROAPA
- 55,5 KG Corciubas

- 58,56 KG OSENDA

- 63 KG PIREDDA

- 63 KG ANGELUCCI

- 63 KG Crane
- 63 KG COTIRSAU

- 70 KG Health
-70 KG DUTTO

- 70 KG BABALAU
- 70 KG BRAILEAN
- 70 KG Darcy

- 70 KG MARTINO
- 70 KG ESTEL

- 80 KG Peronne
- 80 KG DI SANTO

- 90 KG Weetman

- 110 KG Gooch
- 110 KG Pretorius

+ 110 KG MILLS

52 KG COJOCARI

56 KG TOMA

56 KG VAHRAMEEV

60 KG Mascellaro

60 KG CEBANCIUC

60 KG RICCI

60 KG ZASTINCEANU
60 KG PLAMADEALA

60 KG Schmitz

67,5 KG SUSPANOV
67,5 KG ELIA

67,5 KG ORLANDI
67,5 KG USTUROI

Best lister
Dopng test

WDFPF WC SQUAT 2025
Gel NAT Age Age Weight 1

Firstname

ASIA
Loridana
SIMONA

Rachel

Leea

MARIA LUCIA
Elena

lulia

MARGHERITA
ELISA

lana

Gabriela

REBECCA

ELENA
SOFIA
Ellie
Stefania

Nicola
LUNA
Daniela
Alexandra
Danielle
MONICA
Sophie

Susanna
GIUSEPPINA

Christine

Karen
Louisa

Diane
Mihail-Gabriel

MIHAI
Egor

Filippo
lulian
PASQUALE
Eugeniu

lon

Kyle

Daniil
FEDERICO
CESARE
Ivan

F
F
F
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ITA
MLD
ITA

GBR
MLD

ITA
MLD
MLD

ITA
ITA
MLD
MLD

ITA

SAR

ITA
GBR
MLD

GBR
ITA
MLD
MLD
IRE
ITA
FRA

ITA
ITA

GBR

GBR
GBR

AUS

MLD

MLD
MLD

ITA
MLD
ITA
MLD
MLD
BEL

MLD
ITA
ITA

MLD

BNER

WR

18 T3
16 T2
54 M3

34 SR
17 T2
35 SR
15 T1
17 T2

18 T3
46 M2
15 T1
17 T2

16 T2

20 JR
22 JR
17 T2
15 T1

37 SR
26 SR
17 T2
19 T3
32 SR
18 T3
59 M4

61 M5
42 M1

55 M4

47 M2
55 M4

58 M4

15 T1

18 T3
14 T1

42 M1
15 T1
46 M2
20 JR
15 T1
16 T2

16 T2
16 T2
18 T3
15 T1

45,30
46,70
46,50

51,60
52,40
51,30
52,70
51,70

55,20
53,60
54,90
55,20

56,50

61,70
62,10
59,60
61,90

69,30
69,10
65,00
67,00
68,40
66,20
69,30

76,90
72,00

87,20

105,00
103,10

118,00
51,50

54,80
55,90

59,30
58,10
59,80
57,30
59,30
58,10

65,90
67,20
65,50
66,70

2 3
100 105 [ 107,5
50 57,5 62,5
575 [IBHEN -60
102,5 105 | 108,5
90 92,5 95
-+5 775 825
80 -90 -90
70 75 5
100 105 16745
#2656 725 -75
65 70 76
55 65 70
95 95 4025
15 1175 426
92,5 105 -H25
85 92,5 [ 100,5
55 60 -85
125 1325 1375
10 -#+5 -H5
95 105 -108
90 100 105
-406 100 -105
90 95 95
-5 4206 4205
80 85
-H26 112,5 | 122,5
1275 1325 136
105 -+06 | 110
4225 122,5 | 127,5
80 85 92,5
110 117,5 125
82,5 90 95
150 160 165
145 150 155
130 140 145
120 125
110 120 125
115 120 425
150 -4845 157,5
150 155 160
130 140 145
120 130 135

Points

116,38
66,04
60,96

104,78
89,03
80,79
76,64
72,98

96,83
68,50
64,84
64,55

85,94

98,75
87,76
86,53
50,29

104,98
84,15
84,44
82,29
77,05
71,26

0,00

60,24
0,00

79,12

78,80
64,82

71,23
89,01

112,01
83,27

135,76
130,29
118,26
106,65
102,85
100,87

116,83
112,95
108,17
99,05
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unequipped
75 KG Sudarminto
75 KG BALABANU
75 KG CARBONE
75 KG Calmic
75 KG COLONNA
75 KG Meier
75 KG GNILENCO
75 KG GURITANU
75 KG CINIGLIO
75 KG RAILEANU
75 KG COzZMIC
75 KG Pollio
75 KG Werner
75 KG Cazorla
75 KG OUVRIL
75 KG Herbst

82,5 KG LAURETTI
82,5 KG CAISIN

82,5 KG IANNETTA
82,5 KG GUIZZO

82,5 KG CUCURUZEAN
82,5 KG BODO

82,5 KG CIMMINO

90 KG BUSUIOC

90 KG LONARDELLI
90 KG Sachs

90 KG CROITOR

90 KG Hippenmeyer
90 KG PERSIN

90 KG TUROLA

90 KG MADULIN

90 KG BALANIUC
90 KG PIOTROWSKI

100 KG DI CAPRIO
100 KG Camier
100 KG Muntean
100 KG SCANU
100 KG Thompson
100 KG DRUTA
100 KG DE MARIA
100 KG Tapu

100 KG Agnew
100 KG Michoud
100 KG TOCACI

110 KG Courtney
110 KG REABOI

110 KG CEBANCIUC
110 KG BAGRIN

110 KG Luke

125 KG Gumeniuc
125 KG Ling

125 KG Nistor
125 KG Ortega

145 KG Tetzlaff
145 KG Cerignano

Best lister
Dopng test

WDFPF WC SQUAT 2025

Indra

Petru
DOMENICO
Dumitru
FEDERICO
Florian
Daniil
Andrei

ALESSANDRO

Adrian
Andrian
Antonino
Robert
Philippe

Charles Edouard

Robert

FRANCO
Roman
STEFANO
DANIELE
Deonisie
IVAN
CIRO

Cristian
MICHELE
Patrick
Alexandr
Damien
lvan
GABRIELE
Maximillian
Eugen
Jonny

LUCA
Norman
Vladislav
STEFANO
Ashley
Gheorghe
GIOELE
lurie
Damien
John
Eugeniu

William
STANISLAV
Lilian

Andrei
Simon

Nichita
Dan
Dorin
Michel

Martin
Carlo

BEL
MLD
ITA
MLD
ITA
GER
MLD
MLD
ITA
MLD
MLD
ITA
GER
FRA
FRA
USA

ITA
MLD
ITA
ITA
MLD
ITA
ITA

MLD

ITA
GER
MLD
SWi
MLD

ITA
MLD
MLD
FRA

ITA
FRA
MLD
SAR
GBR
MLD

ITA
MLD

IRE
SWI
MLD

IRE
MLD
MLD
MLD

IRE

MLD
GBR
MLD
SWI

GER
ITA

BNIER

WR
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34 SR
29 SR
20 JR
28 SR
21 JR
45 M2
17 T2
16 T2
17 T2
17 T2
19 T3
55 M4
52 M3
65 M6
32 SR
67 M6

37 SR
17 T2
36 SR
27 SR
16 T2
18 T3
17 T2

23 JR
50 M3
33 SR
18 T3
36 SR
26 SR
19 T3
17 T2
15 T1
63 M5

20 JR
26 SR
19 T3
41 M1
48 M2
17 T2
19 T3
19 T3
56 M4
56 M4
67 M6

41 M1
35 SR
44 M1
17 T2
45 M2

22 JR
45 M2
15 T1
53 M3

54 M3
57 M4

73,70
70,80
72,90
71,50
71,10
73,10
72,90
72,90
71,90
73,20
72,20
72,20
74,50
73,90
73,60
73,10

81,50
79,90
77,00
81,00
76,90
80,00
81,10

88,80
89,70
87,40
88,80
89,50
86,90
84,80
88,20
89,10
83,20

92,60
98,40
96,30
93,50
97,30
99,90
90,10
98,30
98,50
94,10
96,00

106,90
103,50
106,70
107,90
107,60

114,90
118,80
120,00
116,90

125,10
125,60

250
185
180
170
170
170
165
140
140
140
140

132,5
140
120

-180

120

220
180
185
200
155
142,5
142,5

217,5
230
192,5
190
190
185
155
160
140
145

240
217,5
225
200
180
-180
170
160
170
160
150

220
225
200
190
185

215
217,5

200
-180

190
177,5

260
-195
187,5

180
177,5

180
177,5

150
152,5

150

140
145
127,5
180
120

230
200
195

165
150
150

237
230
205
200
205
190
160
170

250

215
200
190
185
170
175
170
-160

2455
2475
210
200
-192.5

235
2275
215,5

180

205
185

270
195
192,5
187,5
185
183,5
180
155

-280

181,90
135,80
130,84
129,49
128,37
123,77
122,35
105,35
104,83
101,61
95,91
95,91
93,52
85,72
0,00
0,00

146,78
126,70
126,96
125,46
110,79
98,10

94,02

146,05
134,90
125,16
123,92
120,40
118,14
103,33
100,74
92,75
0,00

143,95
128,36
126,88
125,99
112,20
105,32
108,23
100,49
94,83

91,31

84,72

132,47
122,96
119,02
109,19
99,83

124,90
120,14
118,58
105,94

109,39
104,06
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+ 145 KG MAZZARIELLO

EQUIPPED
- 53 KG TOGNOLONI

55,5 KG GROAPA

- 70 KG GUARRACINO

- 70 KG TANTINI

- 70 KG BRAILEAN

- 90 KG DI MAURO

56 KG TOMA

60 KG PLAMADEALA

67,5 KG GAVDIUC
67,5 KG GIANELLO

75 KG Calmic

75 KG GNILENCO
75 KG STAIBANO

75 KG TELLIER

82,5 KG CAISIN

90 KG BUSUIOC

90 KG Sachs

90 KG FUSCALIUC
90 KG CROITOR
90 KG MADULIN

100 KG DELLA RASA
100 KG Muntean

100 KG PACETTI
100 KG DI FALCO

100 KG Putrino
100 KG DRUTA

100 KG Kotschenreuther

100 KG Michoud
100 KG Collela

110 KG REABOI
110 KG Jones
125 KG Ortega

125 KG Nistor

145 KG Tetzlaff

Best lister
Dopng test

WDFPF WC SQUAT 2025

Veronica
lana

ILARIA
NOEMI
Alexandra

ANTONIETTA
MIHAI
lon

Chiril
ROBERTO

Dumitru
Daniil
LUIGI
Patrick

Roman

Cristian
Patrick
Igor
Alexandr
Maximillian

DANIELE
Vladislav
ALESSANDRO
MANUEL
Salvatore
Gheorghe
Peter

John

Giovanni

STANISLAV
Lewis
Michel

Dorin

Martin

ARMANDO

F ITA
F MLD
F ITA
F ITA
F MLD
F ITA
M  MLD
M  MLD
M MLD
M ITA
M  MLD
M  MLD
M ITA
M  FRA
M  MLD
M  MLD
M GER
M  MLD
M  MLD
M  MLD
M ITA
M  MLD
M ITA
M ITA
M ITA
M  MLD
M GER
M SWI
M ITA
M  MLD
M GBR
M SWI
M  MLD
M GER
M ITA
B ER
WR

30 SR

15 T1

28 SR
31 SR
19 T3

31 SR

18 T3

15 T1

16 T2
70 M7

28 SR
17 T2
16 T2
69 M6

17 T2

23 JR
33 SR
38 SR
18 T3
17 T2

33 SR
19 T3
26 SR
22 JR
68 M6
17 T2
61 M5
56 M4
60 M5

35 SR
26 SR
53 M3
15 T1

54 M3

22 JR

51,10
54,90

63,60
69,00
67,00

81,50
54,80
59,30

64,40
66,90

71,50
72,90
71,00
73,50

79,90

88,80
87,40
89,10
88,80
88,20

96,50
96,30
97,30
95,10
99,50
99,90
96,00
94,10
90,10

103,50
103,70
116,90
120,00

125,10

152,40

100
70

130
125
100

130,5
115

135
137,5

202,5
170
165
125

200

230
230
230
190
170

260
240
220
180

190
165

250
285

210
235

260

105
81
140
132,5
110
155
145
130
142,5
142,5

181,5
170
135

210,5
250
240

240
210

272,5
260
255
240
200

170

270

220

280

150
147,5

140

280

250
212,5

285

240

90

150

103,16
81,05

122,88
101,47
86,21

108,67
129,93
106,96

113,70
107,93

139,85
122,35
118,10
94,53

133,04

150,48
143,04
141,34
123,92
100,74

157,72
146,61
143,06
141,88
118,00
105,32
96,02
0,00
0,00

155,75
155,64
127,13
115,94

122,41

137,34



